TRUCK, TRAILER & BUS PARTS, KITS
The photos are copyright FENTA automotive. 01www.fentaotomotiv.com
ISO 9001 : 2016
The photos are copyright FENTA automotive.
INDEX
02
03

4750155000
472 0170002 4720170002
3720600002 3720600002
ZF
The photos are copyright FENTA automotive.
44
Ref.no: W 475 015 061 0
MAN Ref.no: 813 269 060 16
DAF Ref.no: 163 65 27
Ref.no: W 446 080 610 2
           W 421 355 946 2
F 1702-A
F 1701-A
F 1700-A
F 1701-B F 1701-C
F 1702-B F 1702-C
F 1703-BF 1703-A
REF NO: 4213559252IVECO REF NO: 424713356REF NO: W4213559282
Ref.no: ZF 0501330103 Ref.no: 4213559512 Ref.no: 4213559422
Ref.no: 4213559342
      W 421 355 011 0 / 18 PIN

Ref.no: 421 355 949 2
Ref.no: 0501324254
Ref.no: 421 355 949 2
Ref.no: W 475 015 061 0
MAN Ref.no: 813 269 060 16
DAF Ref.no: 163 65 27
Ref.no: W 446 080 610 2
           W 421 355 946 2
      W 421 355 011 0 / 18 PIN
      W 421 355 012 0 / 20 PIN
01 -W 421 355 015 0 / ZF ASTRONIC
01 -W 421 355 022 0 / ZF ASTRONIC
01 -W 421 355 023 0 / ZF ASTRONIC
55mm 58mm
F 1704-A
F 1704-B F 1704-C
63mm45mm38mm23.5mm
F 1705-A F 1705-B F 1705-C F 1705-D
NEW
AS-TRONIC
The photos are copyright FENTA automotive.
46
F 1706-A
F 1706-BVOLVO
EURO
VOLVO
RENAULT
6
RENAULT TRUCKS Ref.no: 7420 785 252 VOLVO Ref.no:20 785 252Ref.no: W 421 365 9202
RENAULT REF NO: 74208166880 - 7421327979 / 12V
VOLVO REF NO: 3152739 - 20583445 - 21327979 / 12V
RENAULT REF NO: 7421536237 / 24V
VOLVO REF NO: 21536237 - 20817635 - 22117091 / 24V
Ref.no: W 421 365 9232 VOLVO Ref.no: 20562630 / RENAULT Ref.no: 7420562630 Ref.no: W 421 369 9232 VOLVO Ref.no: 21911588
F 1709-BF 1709-A
F 1707-A
W 4213670010 / W 4213660010 / W 4213660020 / W 4213670020
DAF Ref.no: 1389650 - 1427141 • MAN Ref.no: 81326906014 • IVECO Ref.no: 42540151
RENAULT Ref.no: 50011853265 • VOLVO Ref.no: 20853438 - 3096274

47290000002
42568952
4/10 BAR
VOLVO
DAF
0501216081
7421318077
742234505
ZF TARAKLAMALI
RENAULT - VOLVO - HINO
0501219311
81325506004
ZF TARAKLAMALI
F 1711-B
F 1713-B
F 1711-C F 1711-D
Soft Valve Reserve Hard Valve
F 1713-A
F 1712-BF 1712-A
The photos are copyright FENTA automotive.
SV 3368
SV 3367
0022602457
0022604057
MERCEDES
AXOR
ACTROS
MAN - BMC - FORD
MERCEDES - ZF
48
F 1715-B
F 1715-A
F 1714-B
F 1714-A
81521706064
81521706064
The photos are copyright FENTA automotive.
49
F 1718-A F 1718-B
0022609563
0012608463
0908658
W 4213520820 W 4213520820
MERCEDES
DAF
Ref.no: 4213509302 / MERCEDES REF NO: A0002606968
W 4213500870
Ref.no: 4213509302
MERCEDES REF NO: A0002606968
F 1716-A F 1716-B
Mercedes 0012608163
Mercedes 0022602063
Mercedes 0022601063
Mercedes 0022608663
Mercedes 0032602163
Mercedes 0032602063
Mercedes 9302600163
Actros 9302600163
Actros 9302600263
Daf 40109216
F 1718-C
MERCEDES
MERCEDES REF NO: A0032605963
F 1717-A F 1717-B
W 4213511870
F 1718-D
The photos are copyright FENTA automotive.